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Publish analytics
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Age:
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Gender LD Copy

84 responses

® Male
@ Female
@ Transgender

What degree program are you pursing now? @ Copy

84 responses

@ Bachelor's
@ Master's
@ M. Phil

@ Doctorate
@ VIBA

What subject area are you currently pursuing? ID Copy

84 responses

@ Arts

@ Commerce
@ Science

@ Professonal
@ Management
® MBA
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? LD Copy

85 responses

@ 0 -Below 30%
@® 1-30to54%
@ 2-551t069%
@ 3-70t084%
@ 4-85t0 100%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? @ Copy

84 responses

@ 0 - Won't teach at alll
@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 4 - Thoroughly

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? |D Copy

84 responses

@ 0 - Very Poor Communication
@ 1 - Generally Ineffective

@ 2 - Just Satisfactorily

@ 3 - Sometimes Effective

@ 4 - Always Effective
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4. The teachers's approach to teaching can best be described as : @ Copy

84 responses

@® 0 - Poor
® 1-Fair
2 - Good
@ 3 - Very Good
@ 4 - Excellent

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teaches. @ Copy

84 responses

@ 0 - Unfair
@ 1 - Usually Unfair
2 - Sometime Unfair
@ 3 - Usually Fair
@ 4 - Always Fair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? |D Copy

84 responses

@® 0 - Never
® 1 - Rarely
2 - Occasionally/ Sometimes
@ 3 - Usually
@ 4 -Every Time
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student LD Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for student.

84 responses

@® 0 - Never

@® 1 -Rarely

@ 2 - Sometimes
@ 3 - Often

@ 4 - Regularly

8. The teaching & mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in |D Copy
cognitive, social & emotional growth.

84 responses

@ 0 - Not at all

® 1 - Marginally
@ 2 - Moderately
@® 3 - Very Well
@ 4 - Significantly

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn & grow. |D Copy

84 responses

@ 0 - Strongly Agree
@ 1 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 3 -Agree

@ 4 - Strongly Agree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course @ Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

84 responses

@® 0 - Never
® 1 -Rarely
2 - Occasion/ Sometimes
@ 3 - Usually
@ 4 -Every Time

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to |D Copy
you.

84 responses

@ 0 - | don't have a mentor
@ 1 - Rarely

2 - Occasion/ Sometimes
@ 3 - Usually
@ 4 - Every Time

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and |D Copy
applications.

84 responses

@ 0- Never
@® 1 -Rarely
2 - Occasion/ Sometimes
@ 3 - Usually
@ 4 - Every Time
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with @ Copy
providing right level of challenges.

84 responses

@ 0- Unable to
@ 1 - Slightly

2 - Partially
@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 4 - Fully

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to @ Copy
overcome them.

84 responses

@ 0 - Never
® 1 - Rarely
2 - Occasionally/ Sometimes
@ 3 - Usually
@ 4 - Every Time

15.The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, |D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

84 responses

@ 0 - Strongly Disagree
@ 1 - Disagree
2 - Neutral
@ 3 -Agree
@ 4 - Strongly Agree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as LD Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

84 responses

@ 0 - Not at all

@ 1 - Very Little

@ 2 - Some what

@ 3 - Moderate

@ 4 - To a great extent

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. |D Copy

84 responses

@ 0 - Strongly Disagree
@ 1 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 3-Agree

@ 4 - Strongly Agree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life |D Copy
skills and employ ability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

84 responses

@ 0-Notatall

® 1 - Very little

@ 2 - Some What

@ 3 - Moderate

@ 4 - To a great extent

38.1% |

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WV1XvYO_xCYULoiSKMy1HJO2KvFPnteArCpoeFaT-68/viewanalytics 9/19



2/9/23, 11:14 AM National Assessment & Accreditation Council (NAAC) Student Satisfaction Survey 2021-22 ( Rajgad Institute of Management, Res...

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, LD Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

84 responses

@ 0 - Below 29%
® 1-30-49%
@® 2-50-69%
@® 3-70-89

@ 4 - Above 90%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is |D Copy
very good.

84 responses

@ 0 - Strongly Disagree
@ 1 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 3-Agree

@ 4 - Strongly Agree
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

84 responses

Good
Good
No

Nothing

Na

No suggestions

We need new projector

All is good and aggressive teaching staaf

Always Positive Vibes From all teaching Staff..glad to have this great teaching Staff
More suitable examples related to topics with simple language

Overall teaching is very good. So there are not big scope in improvement

Everything is good

Thanks

Some time online lecture are must

teaching-learning process in institute is very good.

Not required

It's already very good and excellent
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Explaination of topic with real life examples

Required cantin and stationery

Overall process of teaching it is very good , excellent

Appreciating the different learning styles of your students. Use technology and tools. Two-way
teaching

Encourage cooperative learning.

Practicals, mentor and engage

It's good in everything so no suggestions from my side.

Teaching staff is expert in its domain, Can add more sector wise extra activities, Upcoming
trends can be accomodated in teaching

Very good excellent

Ghj

Teachers are always helpful and kind.... Good learning experience

very good

All good

very good,agree

Exam Preparations guidance, Working to Excel in Life, Enhancing further the Learning
Experience

Nothing overall great

Good

Give more real life experiences and how work in the world while teaching .

Very good staff no suggestion
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Everything is good the ambience faculties so no suggestions
A great experience of learning
No suggestions

1. Portion has to be more qualitative. 2. Assignments should be allowed to be prepared on
Computer. 3. Exam Dates should be declared well in Advance.

1) explain the concept in marathi language also for understanding .2) explain the method and
theory to solve the example

all good

No need to improve. Teaching facility is very good & always supportive
Over all everything is good

Everything is Great

Good teacher. Learn a lot from them.

1. Actively looking for better environment 2. Trying to encourage students for current industry
need 3. Need extra lecture for awareness regarding Competitive exam

No more observations

Explanation about the topic and not by reading the presentation slides
All are wel so one suggestion is required

Focus on goal

No needed

NA

good explain by teachers

Very good

1) Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. 2) Try to reach every student
and ask for their doubts. 13) Make teaching a two way interaction.
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More explanation of the topics supported with real life case scenarios

1) teach with more practical & live case studies 2) Take & Give actions should be there while
teaching 3) Ask for the Home work, preparation on the related topics & conduct presentation
mock drill

| will suggest students to take admission in this institute for overall growth.
Mentor should be in contact with students

1. Kindly provide e-notes to students for each subject.

No

Explaination of the topics with respect to real life case scenarios

Slow teaching

Very good
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E-mail :
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shashi.patne@gmail.com
vrushabhgohad18@gmail.com
aniketkumbhar1233@gmail.com
jitendravyvhare@gmail.com
Shonachavan09@gmail.com
akshayingale9797@gmail.com
Tejas.madas9496@gmail.com
manepranav37@gmail.com
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abhishek.dhane12@gmail.com
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akashlohakare9579@gmail.com
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suniljadhavsj143143@gmail.com
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kr22suman15798@gmail.com

ashokkarande@gmail.com
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